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Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK1
1 98903 Troels Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 198/08    198/09    396/17

2 107058 Michelle Brun Henningsen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 196/06    195/07    391/13

3 98241 Sara Jepsen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 193/03    197/08    390/11

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK2
1 95036 Marcel Wolfgang 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 193/05    197/06    390/11

2 85882 Mathias Bramming 06-020 Holsted Skyttekreds 194/07    193/04    387/11

3 92220 Mads Knudsen 06-020 Holsted Skyttekreds 191/02    194/06    385/08

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK3
1 107063 Julie Burgaard 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 193/07    191/05    384/12

2 103038 Malthe Fogh Sillesen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 186/03    192/05    378/08

3 108723 Jonas Simonsen 06-038 Grindsted Skytteforening 184/03    185/03    369/06

4 102157 Ida Schelander Hansen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 187/00    182/01    369/01

5 107496 Theis Nilsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 173/00    176/00    349/00

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK4
1 M0001 Line Holm Hein 06-038 Grindsted Skytteforening 179/01    188/01    367/02

2 108725 Emil Ø. Smidth 06-038 Grindsted Skytteforening 175/00    177/00    352/00

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J1
1 34051 Sofie Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 199/07    197/07    396/14

2 94500 Maja Bjerregaard 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 194/08    198/07    392/15

3 84289 Nicolaj Andersen 06-006 Bramming Skytteforening 197/08    195/04    392/12

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG
1 34084 Mette Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 189/02    187/00    376/02

2 40100 Michael Christensen 06-006 Bramming Skytteforening 190/05    186/01    376/06

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 3
1 34028 Egon Knudsen 06-020 Holsted Skyttekreds 168/01    179/01    347/02

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V2
1 40208 Holger Rahbek 06-006 Bramming Skytteforening 197/02    197/02    394/04

2 41356 Jens Chr. Pedersen 06-020 Holsted Skyttekreds 181/02    183/01    364/03

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK1
1 39981 Villy Fogh 06-043 Gørding/Vejrup Skytteforening 198/09    198/11    396/20

2 40139 Kristian Lund 06-006 Bramming Skytteforening 196/04    197/12    393/16

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK3
1 106926 Christian Kryger Jensen 06-020 Holsted Skyttekreds 189/04    196/06    385/10

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK1
1 98903 Troels Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 198/08

2 107058 Michelle Brun Henningsen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 196/06

3 98241 Sara Jepsen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 193/03

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK2
1 85882 Mathias Bramming 06-020 Holsted Skyttekreds 194/07

2 95036 Marcel Wolfgang 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 193/05
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3 92220 Mads Knudsen 06-020 Holsted Skyttekreds 191/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK3
1 107063 Julie Burgaard 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 193/07

2 102157 Ida Schelander Hansen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 187/00

3 103038 Malthe Fogh Sillesen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 186/03

4 108723 Jonas Simonsen 06-038 Grindsted Skytteforening 184/03

5 107496 Theis Nilsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 173/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK4
1 109683 Magnus Mikkelsen 06-038 Grindsted Skytteforening 182/02

2 M0001 Line Holm Hein 06-038 Grindsted Skytteforening 179/01

3 108725 Emil Ø. Smidth 06-038 Grindsted Skytteforening 175/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse J1
1 34051 Sofie Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 199/07

2 84289 Nicolaj Andersen 06-006 Bramming Skytteforening 197/08

3 94500 Maja Bjerregaard 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 194/08

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG
1 40100 Michael Christensen 06-006 Bramming Skytteforening 190/05

2 34084 Mette Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 189/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 1
1 34301 Karsten Karstensen 07-114 Billund-Vorbasse Skytteforening 189/03

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 3
1 34028 Egon Knudsen 06-020 Holsted Skyttekreds 168/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V2
1 40208 Holger Rahbek 06-006 Bramming Skytteforening 197/02

2 41356 Jens Chr. Pedersen 06-020 Holsted Skyttekreds 181/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK1
1 39981 Villy Fogh 06-043 Gørding/Vejrup Skytteforening 198/09

2 40139 Kristian Lund 06-006 Bramming Skytteforening 196/04

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 39971 Jesper Bramming 06-020 Holsted Skyttekreds 188/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK3
1 106926 Christian Kryger Jensen 06-020 Holsted Skyttekreds 189/04

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK1
1 97253 Jakob Stensgård Jensen 06-020 Holsted Skyttekreds 199/06    196/02    395/08

2 97259 Lasse Rahbek 06-020 Holsted Skyttekreds 195/05    198/07    393/12

3 97256 Kasper Stensgård Jensen 06-020 Holsted Skyttekreds 197/07    190/03    387/10

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J2
1 93728 Mads Aaskov 06-020 Holsted Skyttekreds 166/00    174/04    340/04

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK2
1 93056 Jytte Sørensen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 190/03    175/01    365/04

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse BK1
1 97253 Jakob Stensgård Jensen 06-020 Holsted Skyttekreds 199/06

2 97256 Kasper Stensgård Jensen 06-020 Holsted Skyttekreds 197/07
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3 97259 Lasse Rahbek 06-020 Holsted Skyttekreds 195/05

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse J2
1 93728 Mads Aaskov 06-020 Holsted Skyttekreds 166/00

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse 2
1 34301 Karsten Karstensen 07-114 Billund-Vorbasse Skytteforening 183/01

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 93056 Jytte Sørensen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 190/03

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 1
1 33998 Allan Gejl 07-381 Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 288/96    293/98    581/194

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 2
1 103871 Jørgen Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 271/86    270/89    541/175

2 102243 Jens Bjerre 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 270/86    263/92    533/178

3 38244 Leo B.Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 274/93    257/82    531/175

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 4
1 103870 Leo Larsen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 231/78    236/76    467/154

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab V1
1 34157 Carl M Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 278/93    281/95    559/188

2 38263 Knud Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 266/90    265/89    531/179

3 38320 Inger Marie Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 262/87    249/85    511/172

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab V2
1 39413 Ejlif B. Christensen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 242/78    242/82    484/160

2 102888 Robert Kousgaard Mikkelsen 07-381 Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 225/66    234/75    459/141

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK2
1 85238 Leif Roer 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 249/82    244/82    493/164

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse BK
1 110507 Malthe Lykke Mathiasen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 215/62

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 1
1 33998 Allan Gejl 07-381 Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 288/96

2 33961 Lars Bindesbøll 07-381 Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 288/95

3 33974 Jens P. Bindesbøll 07-381 Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 279/94

4 95683 Morten Andersen 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 277/96

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 2
1 38244 Leo B.Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 274/93

2 103871 Jørgen Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 271/86

3 102243 Jens Bjerre 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 270/86

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 3
1 101806 Therese Pulawska 07-381 Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 245/78

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 4
1 103870 Leo Larsen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 231/78

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse V1
1 34157 Carl M Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 278/93

2 38263 Knud Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 266/90
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3 38320 Inger Marie Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 262/87

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse V2
1 34026 Elvart N. Jensen 07-456 Vejle Skytteforening 255/80

2 39413 Ejlif B. Christensen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 242/78

3 102888 Robert Kousgaard Mikkelsen 07-381 Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 225/66

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse ÅK1
1 40949 Henrik Rasmussen 06-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 279/95

2 104309 Hanne Madsen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 263/88

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 85238 Leif Roer 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 249/82

2 106654 Gitte Iversen 06-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 240/83

3 104308 Ditte Meldgaard 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 237/81

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab BK
1 94502 Michael Frandsen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 277/92    284/95    561/187

2 98243 Line  Jørgensen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 277/92    278/91    555/183

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab JUN
1 94499 Camilla Schelander Hansen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 256/82    259/86    515/168

2 94505 Ditte Schmidt Poulsen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 246/80    255/83    501/163

3 94496 Nikoline Lage 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 193/76    198/61    391/137

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 3
1 103871 Jørgen Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 258/79    268/90    526/169

2 103870 Leo Larsen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 239/83    264/90    503/173

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab VET
1 34157 Carl M Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 285/94    281/92    566/186

2 38320 Inger Marie Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 275/92    272/86    547/178

3 38263 Knud Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 270/90    273/91    543/181

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅKL
1 93056 Jytte Sørensen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 260/86    255/83    515/169

2 94495 Benny Lage 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 218/71    227/75    445/146

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse BK
1 94502 Michael Frandsen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 277/92

2 98243 Line  Jørgensen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 277/92

3 110507 Malthe Lykke Mathiasen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 224/72

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse JUN
1 94499 Camilla Schelander Hansen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 256/82

2 94505 Ditte Schmidt Poulsen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 246/80

3 94496 Nikoline Lage 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 193/76

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse 1
1 33961 Lars Bindesbøll 07-381 Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 291/97

2 95683 Morten Andersen 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 287/95

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse 2
1 37561 Bjarne Nielsen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 278/90

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse 3
1 101806 Therese Pulawska 07-381 Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 266/86
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2 103871 Jørgen Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 258/79

3 103870 Leo Larsen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 239/83

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse VET
1 34157 Carl M Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 285/94

2 38320 Inger Marie Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 275/92

3 38263 Knud Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 270/90

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse ÅKL
1 40949 Henrik Rasmussen 06-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 278/93

2 104309 Hanne Madsen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 271/91

3 102480 Per Fjord Carlsen 06-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 263/88

4 93056 Jytte Sørensen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 260/86

5 104308 Ditte Meldgaard 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 251/76

6 106654 Gitte Iversen 06-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 244/79

7 94495 Benny Lage 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 218/71


